
 

 

DTL 

Overall 

WCTSA 
No 

First Name Surname Category 
Shooting 

Wales 
07/04/2024 

Points 
Fauxdegla 

21/04/2024 
Points 

Holmes 
Chapel 

28/04/2024 
Points 

Holmes 
Chapel 

12/05/2024 
Points 

Shooting 
Wales 

19/05/2024 
Points 

Fauxdegla 
02/06/2024 

Points Overall To drop 

376 PHILLIP MORGAN V 295 0 292 6 297 0     294 2     2 2 

2324 ROBERT JONES   279 16 297 1     298 1     297 0 2 1 

2790 IWAN MILLS J 278 17 289 9 296 1 295 4 290 6 297 0 5 4 

2241 ALAN EVANS V     298 0 294 3 295 4     287 10 7 4 

422 KARL JONES   289 6 294 4 295 2 293 6 290 6 295 2 8 4 

2719 PAUL DAVIES   288 7 287 11 294 3 293 6 289 7 297 0 9 6 

2596 JOHN JONES   285 10 282 16 286 11 294 5 296 0 276 21 15 10 

3013 ALAN WILLIAMS V 270 25 294 4 295 2 281 18 285 11 273 24 17 11 

1544 PHILLIP MILLS V 276 19 289 9 288 9 294 5 275 21 285 12 23 9 

627 GLYN BULLOCK       285 13 278 19 297 2 287 9 285 12 23 12 

1332 LEE TURPIN   287 8 286 12 280 17 292 7 278 18 289 8 23 8 

2597 MARTIN JONES   268 27 285 13 290 7 289 10 288 8 279 18 25 10 

1094 ROBERT COLLINS   270 25 285 13 288 9 290 9 287 9 285 12 27 9 

682 OLIVER COLLINS   285 10 288 10 288 9 290 9     288 9 27 9 

1962 ALAN DAVIES V 284 11 276 22 291 6 288 11 272 24 284 13 28 11 

367 DARREN MORGAN       288 10 287 10 291 8 282 14     28 10 

2233 COLIN LEWIS V 276 19 288 10 286 11 285 14 276 20 290 7 28 11 

375 DAVID BAUGH SV 282 13 281 17 293 4 277 22 275 21 285 12 29 13 

421 CALUM JONES J 277 18 286 12 290 7 283 16 272 24 287 10 29 12 

2840 MARK WILLIAMS   286 9 284 14 289 8 286 13 272 24 282 15 30 13 

493 KEVIN GUNTER           287 10 299 0 275 21 277 20 30 20 

2340 RHEINALLT EVANS   253 42 291 7 285 12         281 16 35 16 

2948 DARRYL PERRY   268 27 277 21 266 31 283 16 291 5 279 18 39 18 

2824 DAVID OWEN V 267 28 262 36 286 11 274 25 290 6 251 46 42 25 

1173 RICHARD MILLICHAMP SV 287 8 273 25 266 31 285 14 227 69 277 20 42 20 

5 WILL PALMER SV     271 27 272 25 293 6     281 16 47 25 

1427 RUSSELL THOMAS SV 252 43 276 22 269 28 286 13 280 16 278 19 48 19 

2547 ROBERT FAULKNER       269 29 283 14 285 14     274 23 51 23 

663 THOMAS DEVANEY SV 249 46 271 27 278 19 277 22 278 18 280 17 54 19 

277 GARETH LLOYD SV 265 30 272 26 292 5 269 30 270 26 272 25 56 26 

54 DAVID REES V 267 28 264 34 280 17 284 15 270 26 266 31 58 26 

2939 RHYS MORGAN   249 46 257 41 275 22 278 21 281 15     58 22 

1202 GERWYN PARRY SV 267 28 268 30         270 26 293 4 58 28 

551 THOMAS GRIFFITHS SV 267 28 266 32 277 20 287 12 265 31 266 31 60 28 

2294 GWYN STEPHENS SV 262 33 273 25 272 25 281 18 279 17 260 37 60 25 

3193 STEVE LAYTON   276 19 271 27 273 24         280 17 60 24 

2582 WALTER PROBERT SV 265 30 262 36 279 18     276 20 272 25 63 25 

1079 ALLAN JONES SV 272 23 274 24 255 42 279 20 238 58 261 36 67 24 

2503 LAURA LEWIS L 276 19 279 19         266 30     68 30 

2221 ANDREW GWYNNE V 248 47 281 17 272 25 272 27 268 28 267 30 69 27 



 

 

2852 JOHN WILLIAMS SV 276 19 264 34 264 33 273 26 258 38 272 25 70 26 

1038 GWYN PARRY   245 50 277 21 277 20 264 35 225 71 249 48 76 35 

3153 BERRI MUNN L 273 22 281 17 260 37     254 42     76 37 

2592 HYWEL PARRY-EPHRAIM       275 23 271 26 272 27         76 27 

2325 ROBERT JONES V 263 32 274 24 267 30 276 23     267 30 77 30 

3199 JUSTINE HOWE L 262 33 243 55 259 38 288 11 224 72     82 38 

3005 JOHN DAVIES   232 63 262 36 271 26 278 21 221 75 260 37 83 36 

3095 BRIAN JONES   278 17 258 40 255 42         271 26 83 40 

280 EMRYS ROBERTS SV     266 32 268 29 272 27     265 32 88 32 

2950 GLENN SUMMERS   250 45 250 48     269 30 266 30 263 34 94 34 

2769 MARCO CALLEGARI V 237 58 230 68 261 36 275 24 260 36 258 39 96 36 

3192 PAIGE LAYTON L 241 54 268 30 251 46         275 22 98 46 

2910 GRAHAM EVANS   266 29 259 39 254 43 268 31 248 48     99 39 

2921 STEPHEN JONES   249 46 248 50 258 39 270 29 261 35 245 52 103 39 

1889 GRAHAM GRIFFITHS SV     253 45 252 45 282 17 243 53 250 47 107 45 

2890 IAN FOSTER V     255 43     261 38     271 26 107 43 

1936 KEVIN EVANS V 241 54 271 27     248 51 266 30     108 51 

524 JASON LEWIS   221 74         260 39 260 36 264 33 108 39 

1414 EMLYN DAVIES SV     256 42 255 42 258 41     270 27 110 42 

2745 RICHARD THOMAS SV 241 54 260 38 255 42 256 43     265 32 112 42 

2998 JEREMY WEST SV     258 40     268 31     249 48 119 48 

2621 DIANA BARNETT LSV 240 55 239 59 259 38 254 45 251 45 226 71 128 45 

2608 MICHAEL DAVIES V 239 56     239 58     255 41 259 38 135 56 

940 DAVID FRANCIS SV     235 63     260 39 233 63     165 63 

109 FRED EDWARDS SV 228 67 208 90     255 44 226 70     181 70 

556 DAVID RICKETTS SV 210 85 194 104 219 78     196 100 243 54 217 85 

1773 ANN BUTLER LV 280 15             284 12         

2401 KYLE JONES   273 22             282 14         

3188 ADAM JOHN   264 31             249 47         

1076 DAVID MEDLICOTT SV 262 33             266 30         

2400 DAVID CROSS SV 262 33             266 30         

2476 EDWARD DONOVAN SV 252 43             250 46         

327 ROBERT CHIVERS SV 249 46                         

1351 WAYNE ORAM   248 47             251 45         

2847 JOHN ROBERTS SV 239 56             263 33         

2471 BYRON REES SV 234 61             260 36         

2766 MICHAEL LEWIS SV 231 64                         

68 VIVIAN BOWEN SV 216 79             213 83         

644 MARK CHIVERS V 203 92                         

3191 JAY JONES L 198 97             174 122         

3194 NEIL JONES V 195 100                         

3181 IAN BLAKE   194 101                         

1561 BLEDDYN LEWIS       282 16                     

2496 GARETH EDWARDS V     268 30                     

3154 JACOB PRICE J                 215 81 181 116     

 



 

 

Seniors 

WCTSA 
No 

First Name Surname Category 
Shooting 

Wales 
07/04/2024 

Points 
Fauxdegla 

21/04/2024 
Points 

Holmes 
Chapel 

28/04/2024 
Points 

Holmes 
Chapel 

12/05/2024 
Points 

Shooting 
Wales 

19/05/2024 
Points 

Fauxdegla 
02/06/2024 

Points Overall To drop 

2324 ROBERT JONES   279 16 297 1     298 1     297 0 2 1 

422 KARL JONES   289 6 294 4 295 2 293 6 290 6 295 2 8 4 

2719 PAUL DAVIES   288 7 287 11 294 3 293 6 289 7 297 0 9 6 

2596 JOHN JONES   285 10 282 16 286 11 294 5 296 0 276 21 15 10 

627 GLYN BULLOCK       285 13 278 19 297 2 287 9 285 12 23 12 

1332 LEE TURPIN   287 8 286 12 280 17 292 7 278 18 289 8 23 8 

2597 MARTIN JONES   268 27 285 13 290 7 289 10 288 8 279 18 25 10 

1094 ROBERT COLLINS   270 25 285 13 288 9 290 9 287 9 285 12 27 9 

682 OLIVER COLLINS   285 10 288 10 288 9 290 9     288 9 27 9 

367 DARREN MORGAN       288 10 287 10 291 8 282 14     28 10 

2840 MARK WILLIAMS   286 9 284 14 289 8 286 13 272 24 282 15 30 13 

493 KEVIN GUNTER           287 10 299 0 275 21 277 20 30 20 

2340 RHEINALLT EVANS   253 42 291 7 285 12         281 16 35 16 

2948 DARRYL PERRY   268 27 277 21 266 31 283 16 291 5 279 18 39 18 

2547 ROBERT FAULKNER       269 29 283 14 285 14     274 23 51 23 

2939 RHYS MORGAN   249 46 257 41 275 22 278 21 281 15     58 22 

3193 STEVE LAYTON   276 19 271 27 273 24         280 17 60 24 

1038 GWYN PARRY   245 50 277 21 277 20 264 35 225 71 249 48 76 35 

2592 HYWEL PARRY-EPHRAIM       275 23 271 26 272 27         76 27 

3005 JOHN DAVIES   232 63 262 36 271 26 278 21 221 75 260 37 83 36 

3095 BRIAN JONES   278 17 258 40 255 42         271 26 83 40 

2950 GLENN SUMMERS   250 45 250 48     269 30 266 30 263 34 94 34 

2910 GRAHAM EVANS   266 29 259 39 254 43 268 31 248 48     99 39 

2921 STEPHEN JONES   249 46 248 50 258 39 270 29 261 35 245 52 103 39 

524 JASON LEWIS   221 74         260 39 260 36 264 33 108 39 

2401 KYLE JONES   273 22             282 14         

3188 ADAM JOHN   264 31             249 47         

1351 WAYNE ORAM   248 47             251 45         

3181 IAN BLAKE   194 101                         

1561 BLEDDYN LEWIS       282 16                     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Veterans 

WCTSA 
No 

First Name Surname Category 
Shooting 

Wales 
07/04/2024 

Points 
Fauxdegla 

21/04/2024 
Points 

Holmes 
Chapel 

28/04/2024 
Points 

Holmes 
Chapel 

12/05/2024 
Points 

Shooting 
Wales 

19/05/2024 
Points 

Fauxdegla 
02/06/2024 

Points Overall To drop 

376 PHILLIP MORGAN V 295 0 292 6 297 0     294 2     2 2 

2241 ALAN EVANS V     298 0 294 3 295 4     287 10 7 4 

3013 ALAN WILLIAMS V 270 25 294 4 295 2 281 18 285 11 273 24 17 11 

1544 PHILLIP MILLS V 276 19 289 9 288 9 294 5 275 21 285 12 23 9 

1962 ALAN DAVIES V 284 11 276 22 291 6 288 11 272 24 284 13 28 11 

2233 COLIN LEWIS V 276 19 288 10 286 11 285 14 276 20 290 7 28 11 

2824 DAVID OWEN V 267 28 262 36 286 11 274 25 290 6 251 46 42 25 

54 DAVID REES V 267 28 264 34 280 17 284 15 270 26 266 31 58 26 

2221 ANDREW GWYNNE V 248 47 281 17 272 25 272 27 268 28 267 30 69 27 

2325 ROBERT JONES V 263 32 274 24 267 30 276 23     267 30 77 30 

2769 MARCO CALLEGARI V 237 58 230 68 261 36 275 24 260 36 258 39 96 36 

2890 IAN FOSTER V     255 43     261 38     271 26 107 43 

1936 KEVIN EVANS V 241 54 271 27     248 51 266 30     108 51 

2608 MICHAEL DAVIES V 239 56     239 58     255 41 259 38 135 56 

1773 ANN BUTLER LV 280 15             284 12         

644 MARK CHIVERS V 203 92                         

3194 NEIL JONES V 195 100                         

2496 GARETH EDWARDS V     268 30                     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Super Veterans 

WCTSA 
No 

First Name Surname Category 
Shooting 

Wales 
07/04/2024 

Points 
Fauxdegla 

21/04/2024 
Points 

Holmes 
Chapel 

28/04/2024 
Points 

Holmes 
Chapel 

12/05/2024 
Points 

Shooting 
Wales 

19/05/2024 
Points 

Fauxdegla 
02/06/2024 

Points Overall To drop 

375 DAVID BAUGH SV 282 13 281 17 293 4 277 22 275 21 285 12 29 13 

1173 RICHARD MILLICHAMP SV 287 8 273 25 266 31 285 14 227 69 277 20 42 20 

5 WILL PALMER SV     271 27 272 25 293 6     281 16 47 25 

1427 RUSSELL THOMAS SV 252 43 276 22 269 28 286 13 280 16 278 19 48 19 

663 THOMAS DEVANEY SV 249 46 271 27 278 19 277 22 278 18 280 17 54 19 

277 GARETH LLOYD SV 265 30 272 26 292 5 269 30 270 26 272 25 56 26 

1202 GERWYN PARRY SV 267 28 268 30         270 26 293 4 58 28 

551 THOMAS GRIFFITHS SV 267 28 266 32 277 20 287 12 265 31 266 31 60 28 

2294 GWYN STEPHENS SV 262 33 273 25 272 25 281 18 279 17 260 37 60 25 

2582 WALTER PROBERT SV 265 30 262 36 279 18     276 20 272 25 63 25 

1079 ALLAN JONES SV 272 23 274 24 255 42 279 20 238 58 261 36 67 24 

2852 JOHN WILLIAMS SV 276 19 264 34 264 33 273 26 258 38 272 25 70 26 

280 EMRYS ROBERTS SV     266 32 268 29 272 27     265 32 88 32 

1889 GRAHAM GRIFFITHS SV     253 45 252 45 282 17 243 53 250 47 107 45 

1414 EMLYN DAVIES SV     256 42 255 42 258 41     270 27 110 42 

2745 RICHARD THOMAS SV 241 54 260 38 255 42 256 43     265 32 112 42 

2998 JEREMY WEST SV     258 40     268 31     249 48 119 48 

2621 DIANA BARNETT LSV 240 55 239 59 259 38 254 45 251 45 226 71 128 45 

940 DAVID FRANCIS SV     235 63     260 39 233 63     165 63 

109 FRED EDWARDS SV 228 67 208 90     255 44 226 70     181 70 

556 DAVID RICKETTS SV 210 85 194 104 219 78     196 100 243 54 217 85 

1076 DAVID MEDLICOTT SV 262 33             266 30         

2400 DAVID CROSS SV 262 33             266 30         

2476 EDWARD DONOVAN SV 252 43             250 46         

327 ROBERT CHIVERS SV 249 46                         

2847 JOHN ROBERTS SV 239 56             263 33         

2471 BYRON REES SV 234 61             260 36         

2766 MICHAEL LEWIS SV 231 64                         

68 VIVIAN BOWEN SV 216 79             213 83         

 

Juniors 

WCTSA 
No 

First Name Surname Category 
Shooting 

Wales 
07/04/2024 

Points 
Fauxdegla 

21/04/2024 
Points 

Holmes 
Chapel 

28/04/2024 
Points 

Holmes 
Chapel 

12/05/2024 
Points 

Shooting 
Wales 

19/05/2024 
Points 

Fauxdegla 
02/06/2024 

Points Overall To drop 

2790 IWAN MILLS J 278 17 289 9 296 1 295 4 290 6 297 0 5 4 

421 CALUM JONES J 277 18 286 12 290 7 283 16 272 24 287 10 29 12 

3154 JACOB PRICE J                 215 81 181 116     

 

 

 



 

 

Ladies 

WCTSA 
No 

First Name Surname Category 
Shooting 

Wales 
07/04/2024 

Points 
Fauxdegla 

21/04/2024 
Points 

Holmes 
Chapel 

28/04/2024 
Points 

Holmes 
Chapel 

12/05/2024 
Points 

Shooting 
Wales 

19/05/2024 
Points 

Fauxdegla 
02/06/2024 

Points Overall To drop 

2503 LAURA LEWIS L 276 19 279 19         266 30     68 30 

3153 BERRI MUNN L 273 22 281 17 260 37     254 42     76 37 

3199 JUSTINE HOWE L 262 33 243 55 259 38 288 11 224 72     82 38 

3192 PAIGE LAYTON L 241 54 268 30 251 46         275 22 98 46 

2621 DIANA BARNETT LSV 240 55 239 59 259 38 254 45 251 45 226 71 128 45 

1773 ANN BUTLER LV 280 15             284 12         

3191 JAY JONES L 198 97             174 122         

 


